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	OFERTA DE PRAZAS  CURSO  2023/2024

	ETAPA
	NIVEL
	PRAZAS VACANTES

	INFANTIL
	4º
	44      
	NEAE
	6

	
	5º
	17

	
	6º
	15

	PRIMARIA
	1º
	1
	NEAE
	6

	
	2º
	18

	
	3º
	22

	
	4º
	9

	
	5º
	23

	
	6º
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